THE DATASHEET OF
HF0BA1440A700
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
269
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The MLO® High Pass Filters are low profile passive devices with best in class performance based on KYOCERA AVX
patented multilayer organic high density interconnect technology. The MLO® High pass filters utilize high dielectric
constant and low loss materials to realize high Q passive printed elements, such as inductors and capacitors, in a

Part Number
Passband
(GHz)
Insertion Loss
(dB) Typical -3dB
Cutoff Frequency (GHz)
Stopband Rejection
Frequency (GHz)
Rated RF
Power
(W)Min Max Typ. Max -30dB -40dB
HF0DA0740A7** 0.74 1.47 0.84 1.20 0.65 0.54 0.52 2
HF0BA0850A7** 0.85 1.94 0.75 1.20 0.77 0.64 0.63 2
HF0BA0930A7** 0.93 1.62 0.87 1.20 0.82 0.69 0.68 2
HF0BA0950A7** 0.95 2.00 0.90 1.20 0.85 0.71 0.65 2
HF0AA1300A7** 1.30 7.00 0.53 1.20 1.10 0.58 0.50 2
HF0AA1330A7** 1.33 6.59 0.55 1.20 1.12 0.59 0.51 2
HF0BA1340A7** 1.34 2.39 0.74 1.20 1.17 1.00 0.97 2
HF0BA1390A7** 1.39 2.52 0.75 1.20 1.21 1.02 1.00 2
HF0BA1420A7** 1.42 2.57 0.70 1.20 1.22 1.03 1.00 2
HF0BA1440A7** 1.44 2.70 0.63 1.20 1.30 1.09 1.06 2
HF0BA1500A7** 1.50 2.83 0.75 1.20 1.38 1.17 1.15 2
HF0BA1540A7** 1.54 2.68 0.82 1.20 1.39 1.18 1.10 2
HF0BA1550A7** 1.55 2.93 0.82 1.20 1.41 1.19 - 2
HF0AA1760A7** 1.76 3.50 0.64 1.20 1.49 1.29 1.26 2
HF0AA1800A7** 1.80 4.21 0.76 1.20 1.59 1.31 1.20 2
HF0BA1840A7** 1.84 2.83 0.85 1.20 1.66 1.43 1.40 2
HF0AA2180A7** 2.18 6.50 0.73 1.20 1.90 1.63 1.60 2
HF0AA2230A7** 2.23 6.50 0.71 1.20 1.93 1.69 1.66 2
HF0AA2290A7** 2.29 7.00 0.73 1.20 1.99 1.74 1.71 2
HF0AA2370A7** 2.37 7.00 0.76 1.20 2.06 1.80 1.77 2
HF0AA2400A7** 2.40 7.00 0.61 1.20 2.01 1.75 1.71 2
HF0AA2410A7** 2.41 7.00 0.75 1.20 2.08 1.81 1.78 2
HF0AA2420A7** 2.42 7.00 0.73 1.20 2.04 1.78 1.75 2
HF0AA2470A7** 2.47 6.50 0.76 1.20 2.13 1.86 1.82 2
HF0AA2480A7** 2.48 6.00 0.71 1.20 2.11 1.84 1.81 2
HF0AA3280A7** 3.28 8.50 0.91 1.20 3.02 2.53 2.43 2
HF0AA3460A7** 3.46 8.50 0.75 1.20 3.14 2.61 2.52 2
HF0AA3540A7** 3.54 8.50 0.85 1.20 2.92 2.42 2.27 2
HF0AA4140A7** 4.14 8.50 0.66 1.20 3.59 2.83 2.71 2
HF0AA4270A7** 4.27 8.00 0.77 1.20 3.76 3.17 - 2
HF0AA4430A7** 4.43 7.00 0.61 1.20 3.88 2.98 2.86 2
HF0AA4500A7** 4.50 7.50 0.65 1.20 3.93 3.08 2.96 2
HF0AA4680A7** 4.68 7.50 0.62 1.20 4.09 3.21 3.08 2
HF0AA6240A7** 6.24 8.00 0.80 1.20 5.37 4.76 4.68 2
HF0AA6380A7** 6.38 8.00 0.74 1.20 5.28 4.61 4.54 2
HF0AA6510A7** 6.51 8.00 0.83 1.20 5.58 4.95 4.88 2
Multilayer Organic (MLO®) Filters
MLO® High Pass Filters
Click on part number to see full specifications
**Packaging: 00 = waffle pack, TR = 1000pcs T&R, TR\250 = 250pcs T&R